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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 10 July 2023 - 3:55 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342

Spring Watch
Who Knows Reg
Pat Mustard

Zip Along Lulu
Decent Guy
Slipper's Shine

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Max The Snappin'
Spring Brumby
Made Bail

White Lilac
Happy Gus
Slipper's Maggie

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Velocity Framed
Pete's Prodigy
Chatfield
Coasting Heart
Information

Thanks Joan

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)
Spring Ignite

Nitro Britt

Ragin' Skywalker

Yasmin Belle

Lil Pirate

Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Makani Girl
Bean's Multi
Tuivasa

Canya Razor

Last

32.0
30.4
32.6
26.0
31.1

34.0
34.2
30.4
26.5
32.9

25.2

27.3
23.4
28.0
30.3
26.7
255

30.2
28.5
29.5
27.6
26.7

28.6
30.0
32.4
29.0

This

32.7
30.6
32.2
26.0
31.6
259

33.7
33.9
30.7
26.4
32.9

255

271
23.6
28.0
30.2
26.7
255

30.3
284
29.5
27.9
26.8

28.9
29.7
32.6
28.8

Variance

0.7
0.2
-0.4
0.0
05

-0.3
-0.3
0.3
-0.1
0.0
0.3

-0.2
0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.0

0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.3
0.1

0.3
-0.3
0.2

-0.2
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 10 July 2023 - 3:55 PM

Greyhound
Aston Stella

Cyclone Jane

Open/City B/342

Forever Five
Cherries On Fire
Toby West
Slipper's Tick
Cash On Delivery

Grade 6 (sa)/City B/530

Victa Kerle
Terrific Molly
Miss Artemis
Rocamadour
Elegant Ritzy
Allinga Molly
Jukebox Duke

Slipper's Solo

Mixed 6/5/City B/595

Ten Pineapples
See My Future
Burano

Urban Ranger
Beck's Monelli
Coco Coaster
Phoebe's Baby

Miss Free Reign

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Rockin' Rhino
Chilli On Ice
Raskolnikov
Elegant Rosie
Rocket Ralph

Lettuce Win

Last

28.8
27.2

251
28.6
31.9
26.5
30.1

25.0
30.7
27.0
35.5
27.7
24.9
29.5
30.6

30.4
31.2
27.5
27.5
27.5
25.2
271
259

35.8
25.7
34.9
294
32.8
25.8

This
28.9
27.2

25.2
28.7
32.2
26.5
29.9

24.7
30.7
271
35.5
28.0
24.9
294
30.2

30.5
314
27.7
27.6
27.7
251
27.2

25.7

36.4
25.7
34.5
29.3
32.6
26.3

Variance

0.1
0.0

0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
-0.2

-0.3
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.3
0.0
-0.1
-0.4

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.1
-0.2

0.6
0.0
-0.4
-0.1
-0.2
0.5



APK Monday, 10 July 2023

Box

Race# 10

1

AN

Race# 11

a N

Race# 12

9/8

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 10 July 2023 - 3:55 PM

Greyhound
Grade 5/City B/342 (3)

Cyclone Ally
Dolly Quokka
Zipping Campbell
Rather

Go Go Snow

Black Light Burn

Grade 6/City B/342 (4)

Bull Catcher
Solar Circles
Tiger Worm
Totally Orson
Runs Like Bluey

Gossamer

Grade 6/City B/342 (5)

Far Out Lexi
Roxy Fudge
Spring Brooke
Drive The Jack

Lady Rocker

Last

26.9
26.2
30.8
32.6
27.2

33.2

33.9
38.8
30.1
32.5
26.2
27.3

27.6
28.2
253
321
29.2

This

26.8
26.2
30.8
321
27.4

33.6

34.2
38.8
29.9
33.1
26.2
26.7

27.6
27.6
25.7
32.2
294

Variance

-0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.5
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.0
-0.2
0.6
0.0
-0.6

0.0
-0.6
0.4
0.1
0.2

3/3



